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CHAPTER 225 If you do not seggext of the Act, SCROLL DOWN.

No. 89, A.] {Published June 21, 1957.
CHAPTER 225

AN ACT to repeal and recreate 307.07 of the statutes, relating to costs
in garnishment in justice court.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

307.07 of the statutes is repealed and recreated to read:

307.07 COSTS IN GARNISHMENT. A garnishee shall be entitled
to $3 as garnishee fee, and shall not be required to answer unless such
fee be first paid. When a corporation is garnished such fee shall be paid
to the person upon whom the garnishee summons is served. Such fee
shall be taxed as costs in the action the same as witness fees are taxed.

Avpproved June 18, 1957.
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